
Games/Puzzles by Title A to Z 
# Lot Game/Puzzle Title
9 45 13 Days
54 56 1759 Siege of Quebec 1st edition
54 56 Absolute War!
2 2 Agricola + Farmers of the Moor (new
                        edition
70 28 Agricola 1st edition
7 41 Alhambra + Magical Building exp
52 24 Allegory
19 43 Altiplano
71 69 Ancient World 1st edition
8 42 AquaSphere
37 48 Arkham Horror Card Game: Dream
                        Eaters expansion
30 47 Arkham Horror Card Game: 
                        Innsmouth Conspiracy expansion 
68 55 Assembly
64 58 Azul Queen's Garden
68 55 Beacon Patrol
73 70 Bring Out Yer Dead
60 66 Broom Service
17 32 Calico
5 18 Camelot the Build
20 46 Campaign manager 2008
78 74 Castles of Burgundy
68 55 Cat Lady
68 55 Claim
26 16 Clever Cubed (German Edition)
7 41 Cloud City
76 72 Clue Treachery at Tudor Manor
68 55 Codenames Duet
82 78 DC Deck Building Game
36 34 Dice City
10 49 Dog Park Deluxe Edition
12 81 Dr Eureka
18 79 Dragon Castle  
12 81 Dragon's Breath
46 7 Earth
63 39 Evolution + Flight expansion 
                        + Climate conversion kit
23 82 Fireball Island + Wreck of the 
                        Crimson Cutlass
68 55 Flow of History
81 77 Fog of Love
28 33 Folklore The Affliction
69 68 Ghostbusters The Board Game
56 9 Great Western Trail 2nd edition
38 52 Guild of Merchant Explorers
39 62 Guilds of London
25 12 Happy Little Dinosaurs
68 55 Harbour
45 63 Harry Potter House Cup
7 41 Heist: One Team One Mission

# Lot Game/Puzzle Title
5 18 Hive
4 15 Hunt A Killer Death at the Dive Bar
                        + Whodonut?
72 29 Indian Summer
68 55 Jaipur
15 80 Jigsaw Puzzles (3)
6 31 Kabuto Sumo
27 20 Kahuna
17 32 King of New York
79 75 Kingdomino
68 55 L.L.A.M.A
21 50 Lacrimosa
28 33 Legacy of Dragonholt
68 55 Little Flower Shop
33 5 Loop, The
17 32 Luchador
17 32 Machi Koro
68 55 Maquis
59 57 Maracaibo
61 17 Marvel Villainous Infinite Power 
                        + We Are Venom + Mischeif & Malice
62 26 Megaland
68 55 Next Station London
68 55 Next Station Tokyo
29 44 Northgard
47 23 Oceanos
44 53 On Tour
18 79 Onitama (NIS)
43 35 Paleo
68 55 Palm Island
50 64 Pandemic Iberia
68 55 Paperback
27 20 Patronize
58 38 Pendulum
54 56 Picket Duty
67 40 Rajas of the Ganges Dice Charmers
40 6 Raptor
35 21 Reef
74 30 Rialto
11 59 River, The
67 40 Rolling Realms
49 54 Smartphone Inc + Unpdate 1.1
68 55 Space Hulk Death Angel
66 27 Spectaculum
57 25 Spyrium
3 10 Starship Captains
80 76 Steampunk Rally
77 73 Sultaniya
32 61 Summer Camp
42 22 Sunrise City
1 1 That's What She Said
24 4 Tidal Blades Heroes of the Reef
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# Lot Game/Puzzle Title
22 60 Tides of Time
65 67 Time Stories + Prophecy of Dragons
34 13 Time Stories + upgraded pieces 
                         + Madame + Expedition: Endurance
                         + Prophecy of Dragons
41 14 Time Stories Revolution Experience 
                         + Hadal Project + Midsummer Night
6 31 Tokyo Highway
55 65 Top Gun Strategy Game
64 58 Trailblazers
53 37 Trickerion
26 16 Trump Cards
14 11 Unbrella Academy
67 40 Unlock Timeless Adventures
51 8 Unmatched Deadpool 
                         + Redemption Row + Hell's Kitchen
68 55 Valley of the Kings
25 12 Venn
36 34 Walls of York
58 38 Wayfarers of the South Tigris (NIS)
48 36 Wild Realms
31 51 Wild Serengeti
54 56 Wilderness War
13 3 Wingspan + European & Oceania exps
16 19 Wolves, The
75 71 World Monuments
18 79 Zen Garden

Did you know? 

Next Game Night: Sat, April 13
Next Game Day: Sun, March 17

We‛re Open Sundays 
11 am to 6 pm 

You can game with us 
In-Store!  
• Sundays from noon to 6 pm!
• 2nd Saturday of Every Month

6 pm til 11 pm 

You can see what we‛ve been playing 
on our Gaming at Here Be Games 
Facebook Group. What do you want 
to play next?

We Rent Games!
So you can Play at Home and 
Try Before You Buy!

We Accept Special Orders and  
Preorders!  Tell us what you‛re 
looking for.



Lots by Approximate Auction Order

# Lot Game/Puzzle Title(s)
1 1 That's What She Said
2 2 Agricola + Farmers of the Moor new edition
3 10 Starship Captains
4 15 Hunt A Killer Death at the Dive Bar + Whodonut?
5 18 Hive, Camelot the Build
6 31 Tokyo Highway, Kabuto Sumo
7 41 Alhambra + Magical Building expansion, Cloud City, 
                       Heist: One Team One Mission
8 42 AquaSphere
9 45 13 Days
10 49 Dog Park Deluxe Edition
11 59 River, The
12 81 Dragon's Breath, Dr Eureka
13 3 Wingspan + European & Oceania exps
14 11 Unbrella Academy
15 80 3 Jigsaw Puzzles
16 19 Wolves, The
17 32 Calico, King of New York, Machi Koro, Luchador
18 79 Dragon Castle, Zen Garden, Onitama 
19 43 Altiplano
20 46 Campaign manager 2008
21 50 Lacrimosa
22 60 Tides of Time
23 82 Fireball Island + Wreck of the Crimson Cutlass
24 4 Tidal Blades Heroes of the Reef
25 12 Venn, Happy Little Dinosaurs
26 16 Clever Cubed (German Edition), Trump Cards
27 20 Patronize, Kahuna
28 33 Folklore The Affliction, Lagacy of Dragonholt
29 44 Northgard
30 47 Arkham Horror Card Game Innsmouth Conspiracy expansion 
31 51 Wild Serengeti
32 61 Summer Camp
33 5 Loop, The
34 13 Time Stories + upgraded pieces + Madame 
                       + Expedition: Endurance + Prophecy of Dragons
35 21 Reef
36 34 Dice City, Walls of York
37 48 Arkham Horror Card Game Dream Eaters expansion
38 52 Guild of Merchant Explorers
39 62 Guilds of London
40 6 Raptor
41 14 Time Stories Revolution Experience + Hadal Project 
                       + Midsummer Night
42 22 Sunrise City
43 35 Paleo
44 53 On Tour
45 63 Harry Potter House Cup
46 7 Earth
47 23 Oceanos
48 36 Wild Realms
49 54 Smartphone Inc + Unpdate 1.1 (NIS)

# Lot Game/Puzzle Title(s)
50 64 Pandemic Iberia
51 8 Unmatched Deadpool + Redemption Row + Hell's Kitchen
52 24 Allegory
53 37 Trickerion
54 56 Wilderness War, 1759 Siege of Quebec, Picket Duty, 
                        Absolute War!
55 65 Top Gun Strategy Game
56 9 Great Western Trail 2nd edition
57 25 Spyrium
58 38 Wayfarers of the South Tigris (NIS), Pendulum
59 57 Maracaibo
60 66 Broom Service
61 17 Marvel Villainous Infinite Power + We Are Venom 
                       + Mischeif & Malice expansions
62 26 Megaland
63 39 Evolution + Flight expansion + Climate conversion kit
64 58 Azul Queen's Garden. Trailblazers
65 67 Time Stories + Prophecy of Dragons
66 27 Spectaculum
67 40 Rolling Realms, Rajas of the Ganges Dice Charmers, 
                        Unlock Timeless Adventures
68 55 Small Box Games
69 68 Ghostbusters The Board Game
70 28 Agricola 1st edition
71 69 Ancient World 1st edition
72 29 Indian Summer
73 70 Bring Out Yer Dead
74 30 Rialto
75 71 World Monuments
76 72 Clue Treachery at Tudor Manor
77 73 Sultaniya
78 74 Castles of Burgundy
79 75 Kingdomino
80 76 Steampunk Rally
81 77 Fog of Love
82 78 DC Deck Building Game
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Here Be Books & Games

Rent Games for 3 or 7 Days

Address:     810 Travelers Blvd, Ste A2, Summerville 
Hours:         Tues, Wed, Fri, Sat & Sun 11am to 6pm
Call/Text:   (843) 695-1498           Web:  https://herebe.games

Here Be Books & Games

Happy
St. Patrick’s

Day

• 80+ Games to choose from!
• Try Before You Buy for FREE!

When you return your rental & buy a new copy 
of the same game, we‛ll apply your rental fee 
towards your purchase.*
    * Does not include late fees or reorgainzation fees.

• Rates starting at $3.


